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EEH(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

User Manual, English, for INTERBUS ST counter modules

Commercial data
GTIN (EAN)

Note

sales group

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

(&

Certification

4017918155667
Made-to-order
K408

1 pcs.
49019900
0.4477 KG

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA pHEle
586 Fulling Mill Road com

Middletown, PA 17057,USA
Phone (800) 888-7388
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